MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
DKRCC.PD.EJ0.A8.02 / 520H8222
MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
Data sheet
ELIMINATOR® filter drier
with replaceable solid core
Type DCR
Features

Data sheet ELIMINATOR® filter drier with replaceable solid core, type DCR
Core selection
Identification Type codes
Filter drier D Drier
Solid core
C Solid core
R Replaceable
Size (volume)
048 48 in3
096 96 in3
144 144 in3
192 192 in3
Connection (filter connection
in 1/8 of an inch increments)
5 5/8 in. / 16 mm
7 7/8 in. / 22 mm
9 1 1/8 in. / 28 mm
11 1 3/8 in. / 35 mm
13 1 5/8 in. / 42 mm
17 2 1/8 in. / 54 mm
21 2 5/8 in.
Connection type
(blank) Steel connectors
s Copper connectors
Example for type codes
D C R 096 9 s
↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
Fi
lte
r d
rie
r
So
lid
 c
or
e
Re
pl
ac
ea
bl
e
Si
ze
 (v
ol
um
e)
Co
nn
ec
tio
n
(fi
lte
r c
on
ne
ct
io
n
in
 1 / 8
 o
f a